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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elizabeth Crawford518
Byers Roseville

9.550 9.425 9.3259.150 37.450
1 1 6 3 1 

1 

Alyssa Kubota503
AGA

9.100 9.300 9.3009.250 36.950
6 2T 4 4 2 

2 

Makenna Wenger-Johnson765
International

9.450 9.300 9.2508.700 36.700
2 2T 9T 6T 3 

3 

Sarah Coghlan517
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.750 9.1759.400 36.025
8 8 1T 8 4 

4 

Rosie Urquhart609
Santa Rosa

8.250 9.250 9.4509.050 36.000
11 5 8 2 5 

5 

Krisalyn Umayam506
AGA

9.200 9.275 8.8258.300 35.600
4 4 11 13 6 

6 

Karlie Chavez718
CCGI

9.425 9.150 9.2507.700 35.525
3 6 13 6T 7T

7T

Myah Reber556
Extreme

9.150 8.150 9.0509.175 35.525
5 11 5 10 7T

7T

Kylie McKay524
Byers Roseville

8.100 8.700 9.1259.100 35.025
12 9 7 9 9 

9 

Rachel Phelps608
Santa Rosa

8.450 8.775 9.0008.700 34.925
9T 7 9T 11T 10 

10 

Karly Souto557
Extreme

8.750 8.250 9.2758.250 34.525
7 10 12 5 11 

11 

Alexandria Xigacos574
High Definition

8.450 6.600 9.5759.400 34.025
9T 12 1T 1 12 

12 

Sienne Le522
Byers Roseville

5.800 0.000 9.0009.300 24.100
13 13 3 11T 13 

13 
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